XVI.12 Certificate of Election - One Candidate- No Election Section 33-502B Idaho Code

## **CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION**

SODA SPRINGS JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 150 CARIBOU, BEAR LAKE, BONNEVILLE COUNTIES, IDAHO

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT <u>Dan Lau</u> has been declared elected as Trustee of Zone #1 of Soda Springs Jt. School District No. 150, Caribou, Bear Lake, Bonneville Counties, Idaho, pursuant to Section 33-502B Idaho Code.

By order of the Board of Trustees, Soda Springs Jt. School District No. 150 dated this <u>20 November 2019</u>.

Clerk of Board of Trustees

(date)

XVI.12 Certificate of Election - One Candidate- No Election Section 33-502B Idaho Code

## **CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION**

SODA SPRINGS JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 150 CARIBOU, BEAR LAKE, BONNEVILLE COUNTIES, IDAHO

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT <u>Alan Erickson</u> has been declared elected as Trustee of Zone #2 of Soda Springs Jt. School District No. 150, Caribou, Bear Lake, Bonneville Counties, Idaho, pursuant to Section 33-502B Idaho Code.

By order of the Board of Trustees, Soda Springs Jt. School District No. 150 dated this <u>20 November 2019</u>.

Clerk of Board of Trustees

(date)

XVI.12 Certificate of Election - One Candidate- No Election Section 33-502B Idaho Code

## **CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION**

SODA SPRINGS JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 150 CARIBOU, BEAR LAKE, BONNEVILLE COUNTIES, IDAHO

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT Jim Stoor has been declared elected as Trustee of Zone #5 of Soda Springs Jt. School District No. 150, Caribou, Bear Lake, Bonneville Counties, Idaho, pursuant to Section 33-502B Idaho Code.

By order of the Board of Trustees, Soda Springs Jt. School District No. 150 dated this <u>20 November 2019</u>.

Clerk of Board of Trustees

(date)